PR819 - WOMEN'S 'RECYCLIGHT' PADDED JACKET

PR819 WOMEN'S 'RECYCLIGHT' PADDED JACKET

l- 5
PREMIER

POPIS

38 g/m?

Fabric

Outer: 100% Recycled Nylon

Lining & filling: 100% Recycled Polyester
38gsm

Features

Two zipped side pockets
Warm, lightweight and water-resistant
Front and back panels

Stuff sack for packing down

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing
Krajina pévodu:

Bangladesh

8 A X

[E2025: s. 351
[E2024: s. 143

ROZMERY (CM)

XS S M L
Ks./© 24 24 24 24
Dizka (A) 66 68 70 72
Sirka cez prsia (B) 46 49 52 55

FARBY:

. Black

Zip-through padded gilet with horizontal baffle detail

XL
24
74
58

2XL
24
76
61
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